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CANTERBURY PARK LIVE RACING / SIMULCAST CALENDAR & RACEBOOK HOURS

Racebook Hours
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10:45a - 7:00p 10:45a - 5:30p 10:45a - 7:15p 10:45a - 7:15p 10:00a - 9:00p 9:00a - 9:00p 10:00a - 7:00p
Homestretch Hours 11a-7p Homestretch Hours 10a - 8p Homestretch Hours 11a - 6p
1:15AM  Finger Lakes 11:15AM  Finger Lakes 11:15AM  Finger Lakes 11220 AM  Aqueduct 10:50 AM  Aqueduct 10:50 AM  Aqueduct 10:50 AM  Aqueduct
1:15AM  Laurel 11:225AM  Parx 1M:225AM  Parx 11:45AM  Mahoning Valley 1:15AM Laurel 11:10 AM  Gulfstream Park 1:15AM Laurel
1:25 AM  Parx 1:45AM  Mahoning Valley 11:45 AM  Mahoning Valley 12:00 PM  Churchill 11:25 AM  Gulfstream Park 1:15AM  Laurel 11:25 AM  Gulfstream Park
11:45 AM  Mahoning Valley 1:00PM  Zia 12:00 PM  Churchill 1:I0PM Horseshoe IND 12:00 PM  Churchill 11:15AM  Mahoning Valley 12:00 PM  Churchill
1:00PM  Zia 1:220PM CHC_Chile @ LRL 12:15PM  Turf Paradise 3:50 PM  Woodbine (TB) * 1220 PM  Woodbine (TB) 12:00 PM  Churchill 1220 PM  Woodbine (TB)
1:30 PM Horseshoe IND 1:30 PM  Horseshoe IND 1:10PM Horseshoe IND 4:55PM Delta Downs (TB) * 2:30PM  Del Mar 1220 PM  Woodbine (TB) 1:00PM Zia
1:40 PM Turf Paradise 1:40 PM  Turf Paradise 4:55PM Delta Downs (TB) * 6:00 PM Charles Town * 2:45PM Golden Gate 1:00PM Zia 2:30 PM  Del Mar
2:30PM  Remington (TB) 2:30PM  Remington (TB) * 5:00 PM Penn Nat'l * 6:00PM Mohawk (H) * 2:53PM Hawthorne (TB) 1:I5PM  Fair Grounds (TB) 2:45PM Golden Gate
3:00 PM Brazil @ LRL 3:00PM Brazil @ GP 6:00PM Charles Town * 7:00 PM  Australia * 3:00PM Fair Grounds (TB) 1:40 PM  Turf Paradise 2:53PM Hawthorne (TB)
4:50 PM  Western Fair (H) * 4:50 PM  Western Fair (H) * 6:00 PM  Mountaineer * 3:30PM Argentina @ LRL 2:30PM  Del Mar 4:00PM CHS_Chile @ GP
6:00 PM Mountaineer * 5:00 PM  Penn Nat'l * 7:00 PM  Australia * 10:32 AM  HCH_Chile @ LRL 3:50 PM Western Fair (H) 2:45PM Golden Gate 4:00PM Uruguay @ LRL
6:00 PM  Mohawk (H) * 6:00 PM Mountaineer * 8:30PM  Melbourne RC * 4:00 PM CHS_Chile @ GP 2:53PM Hawthorne (TB) 6:00PM Mountaineer *
7:00 PM Australia * 7:00 PM Australia * 4:55PM Delta Downs (TB) * 3:45PM Uruguay @ LRL 7:00 PM Australia *
8:00PM Melbourne RC * 10:20 AM  VSC_Chile @ LRL 5:00 PM Penn Nat'l * 4:00PM HCH_Chile @ GP 7:15PM  Los Alamitos (QH) *
10:30 AM CHS_Chile @ GP 10:30 AM  Argentina @ GP 6:00PM Charles Town * 4:55PM Delta Downs (TB) *
6:00PM  Mohawk (H) * 6:00 PM Charles Town *
6:05PM Lone Star (TB) * 6:00 PM  Mohawk (H) *
7:00 PM  Australia * 6:05PM Lone Star (QH) *
7:07PM Remington (TB) * 7:00 PM  Australia *
7:07PM Remington (TB) *
*Full or partial card is Self Service Wagering Only 8:00PM  Los Alamitos (QH) *

Japan *
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Racebook Hours

10:45a - 5:30p
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Racebook Hours

10:45a - 5:30p
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OPENING DAY @ TAMPA BAY

Racebook Hours

9:30a - 5:30p
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Racebook Hours

10:00a - 9:00p
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Racebook Hours

9:00a - 9:00p
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Racebook Hours

10:00a - 7:00p
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Homestretch Hours 11a-7p Homestretch Hours 10a - 8p Homestretch Hours 11a - 6p

11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:25 AM
11:45 AM  Mahoning Valley
12:00 PM  VSC_Chile @ GP

1:00PM  Zia

1:30 PM  Horseshoe IND

1:40 PM  Turf Paradise
2:30PM  Remington (TB)
3:00 PM Brazil @ LRL

4:50 PM Western Fair (H) *
6:00PM  Mohawk (H) *
6:00 PM  Mountaineer *
7:00 PM  Australia *

Finger Lakes
Laurel
Parx

11:15 AM
11:25 AM
11:45 AM  Mahoning Valley
12:55PM Delta Downs (TB)
1:00PM Zia

1:20PM CHC_Chile @ LRL
1:30 PM  Horseshoe IND
1:40 PM  Turf Paradise
2:30 PM  Remington (TB) *
3:00 PM  Brazil @ GP

4:50 PM  Western Fair (H) *
5:00PM Penn Nat'l *
6:00PM  Mountaineer *
7:00 PM  Australia *
8:00PM  Melbourne RC *

Finger Lakes
Parx

11:15 AM
1:25 AM
1:35 AM
1:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:55 PM

1:10 PM
1:40 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Finger Lakes
Parx

Tampa Bay
Mahoning Valley
Churchill

Delta Downs (TB) *
Horseshoe IND
Turf Paradise
Penn Nat'l *
Charles Town *
Mountaineer *
Australia *

10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Argentina @ LRL
VSC_Chile @ GP

*Full or partial card is Self Service Wagering Only

Cha /1
KENTUCK DERBY FUTURE WAGER POOL 2 _12p THU thru 6p
10:25 AM  Laurel 1:15AM  Laurel 1:15AM  Laurel 1:15AM  Laurel
10:30 AM  Churchill 1:20 AM  Aqueduct 11:20 AM  Aqueduct 1:20 AM  Aqueduct
12:00 PM  Fair Grounds (TB) 1:225AM  Gulfstream Park 11:225 AM  Gulfstream Park 1:25AM  Gulfstream Park
1:00PM Del Mar 1:35AM  Tampa Bay 1:35AM  Tampa Bay 12:00 PM  Churchill
1:I5PM Golden Gate 12:00 PM  Churchill 12:00 PM  Churchill 12220 PM  Woodbine (TB)
3:50 PM  Woodbine (TB) * 12220 PM  Woodbine (TB) 1220 PM  Woodbine (TB) 1:00PM Zia
6:00 PM Charles Town * 115PM  Fair Grounds (TB) 1:00PM  Zia 1:15PM  Fair Grounds (TB)
6:00 PM  Mohawk (H) * 1:40 PM  Turf Paradise 1:1I5PM  Fair Grounds (TB) 2:30PM  Del Mar
7:00 PM  Australia * 2:30 PM  Del Mar 1:40 PM  Turf Paradise 2:45PM Golden Gate
2:45PM Golden Gate 2:30PM  Del Mar 2:50 PM  Hawthorne (TB)
2:50 PM  Hawthorne (TB) 2:45PM Golden Gate 4:00 PM Brazil @ LRL
3:50 PM Western Fair (H) 2:50 PM Hawthorne (TB) 4:00 PM  Uruguay @ GP
4:00 PM CHS_Chile @ GP 4:00 PM Argentina @ LRL 6:00 PM Mountaineer *
4:00PM  Uruguay @ LRL 4:00 PM HCH_Chile @ GP 7:00 PM  Australia *
4:55PM Delta Downs (TB) * 4:55PM Delta Downs (TB) * 7:00 PM Los Alamitos (QH) *
5:00 PM  Penn Nat'l * 6:00 PM  Charles Town *
6:00 PM Charles Town * 6:00 PM  Mohawk (H) *
6:00 PM  Mohawk (H) * 6:05PM Lone Star (QH) *
7:00 PM  Australia * 7:00 PM  Australia *
7:07PM Remington (TB) * 7:07PM Remington (TB) *
8:00PM Melbourne RC * 8:00PM  Los Alamitos (QH) *

Japan *

UPDATED 7:12 PM 11/18/2022




*NOV / DEC 2022 *  CANTERBURY PARK LIVE RACING / SIMULCAST CALENDAR & RACEBOOK HOURS

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Racebook Hours 2 8 Racebook Hours 2 9 Racebook Hours 3 0 Racebook Hours .l Racebook Hours 2 Racebook Hours 3 Racebook Hours 4
10:45a - 5:30p 10:45a - 5:30p 10:45a - 7:15p 10:45a - 7:15p 10:00a - 9:00p 9:00a - 9:00p 10:00a - 7:00p

Homestretch Hours 11a-7p Homestretch Hours 10a-8p Homestretch Hours 11a - 6p

DECEMBER

11:25 AM  Parx 11:25 AM  Parx 11:25 AM  Parx 11:20 AM  Aqueduct 11:15AM  Laurel 11:15AM Laurel 1:15AM Laurel
1:45 AM  Mahoning Valley 11:30 AM  CHC_Chile @ LRL 11:35AM  Tampa Bay 11:45 AM  Mahoning Valley 11:20 AM  Aqueduct 11:15AM  Mahoning Valley 11:20 AM  Aqueduct
1:00PM  Zia 11:45 AM  Mahoning Valley 11:45 AM  Mahoning Valley 1:15PM Fair Grounds (TB) 11:35AM  Tampa Bay 11:20 AM  Aqueduct 1:25 AM  Gulfstream Park
1:40 PM  Turf Paradise 1:00PM  Zia 1:40 PM  Turf Paradise 1:40 PM TurfParadise 1220 PM Woodbine (TB) 11:25 AM  Gulfstream Park 1220 PM Woodbine (TB)
3:00 PM Brazil @ LRL 1:40 PM  Turf Paradise 4:55PM Delta Downs (TB) * 1:55PM Gulfstream Park 1:15PM  Fair Grounds (TB) 1:35 AM  Tampa Bay 1:00PM Zia
4:50 PM  Western Fair (H) * 4:50 PM  Western Fair (H) * 5:00 PM Penn Nat'l * 4:05PM Woodbine (TB) * 1:55PM  Gulfstream Park 11:45 AM  Turfway Park 1:15PM  Fair Grounds (TB)
6:00 PM Mountaineer * 5:00 PM Penn Nat'l * 5:15PM Turfway Park * 4:55PM Delta Downs (TB) * 2:30PM  Del Mar 12220 PM  Woodbine (TB) 2:30 PM  Del Mar
6:00 PM  Mohawk (H) * 6:00 PM  Mountaineer * 6:00 PM Charles Town * 5:15PM Turfway Park * 2:45PM Golden Gate 1:00PM Zia 2:45PM Golden Gate
7:00 PM  Australia * 7:00 PM  Australia * 6:00 PM Mountaineer * 6:00 PM Charles Town * 3:10PM Hawthorne (TB) 1:15PM Fair Grounds (TB) 3:10PM Hawthorne (TB)
7:00 PM Australia * 6:00 PM  Mohawk (H) * 3:50 PM Western Fair (H) 1:40 PM  Turf Paradise 6:00 PM Mountaineer *
10:30 AM  CHS_Chile @ GP 10:30 AM  Argentina @ GP 6:05PM Lone Star (QH) * 4:55PM Delta Downs (TB) * 2:30 PM  Del Mar 7:00PM Los Alamitos (QH) *
10:30 AM  Argentina @ GP 7:07PM Remington (TB) * 5:00 PM Penn Nat'l * 2:45PM Golden Gate Australia *
10:30 AM  VSC_Chile @ LRL Australia * 5:15PM Turfway Park * 3:10PM Hawthorne (TB)

6:00 PM Charles Town * 4:55PM Delta Downs (TB) *

6:05PM Lone Star (QH) * 6:00 PM Charles Town *

6:10PM  Mohawk (H) * 6:00 PM  Mohawk (H) *

7:07PM Remington (TB) * 6:05PM Lone Star (QH) *

Australia * 7:07PM Remington (TB) *
8:00 PM Los Alamitos (QH) *
Australia *
*Full or partial card is Self Service Wagering Only Japan *

UPDATED 8:11 PM 11/13/2022



